

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) PRATT & SONS, INC.		(2) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.		(3) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	201.23	1.000	1.000	375.00000	375.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	500.00
REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY		EA	EA						
0020	201.24	1.000	1.000	220.00000	220.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	350.00000	350.00
REMOVING STUMP		EA	EA						
0030	202.202	14,900.000	14,900.000	1.80000	26,820.00	3.00000	44,700.00	3.85000	57,365.00
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE		SY	SY						
0040	202.203	1,150.000	1,150.000	11.00000	12,650.00	10.00000	11,500.00	13.50000	15,525.00
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS		SY	SY						
0050	203.20	4,200.000	4,200.000	16.00000	67,200.00	24.00000	100,800.00	18.50000	77,700.00
COMMON EXCAVATION		CY	CY						
0060	203.24	100.000	100.000	13.00000	1,300.00	12.45000	1,245.00	20.00000	2,000.00
COMMON BORROW		CY	CY						
0070	304.10	3,550.000	3,550.000	35.00000	124,250.00	30.00000	106,500.00	24.50000	86,975.00
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL		CY	CY						
0080	403.2081	1,700.000	1,700.000	91.00000	154,700.00	91.00000	154,700.00	115.00000	195,500.00
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHALT		T	T						
0090	403.209	10.000	10.000	130.00000	1,300.00	130.00000	1,300.00	150.00000	1,500.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)		T	T						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) PRATT & SONS, INC.		(2) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.		(3) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0100	403.211	100.000	100.000	130.00000	13,000.00	130.00000	13,000.00	120.00000	12,000.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)		T	T						
0110	403.213	1,050.000	1,050.000	91.00000	95,550.00	91.00000	95,550.00	89.00000	93,450.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE		T	T						
0120	409.15	1,200.000	1,200.000	9.00000	10,800.00	8.00000	9,600.00	5.75000	6,900.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED		G	G						
0130	502.341	17.000	17.000	645.00000	10,965.00	420.00000	7,140.00	800.00000	13,600.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN		CY	CY						
0140	502.342	22.000	22.000	645.00000	14,190.00	410.00000	9,020.00	855.00000	18,810.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY TRUCK APRON		CY	CY						
0150	603.169	424.000	424.000	75.00000	31,800.00	60.00000	25,440.00	60.00000	25,440.00
15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III		LF	LF						
0160	604.092	9.000	9.000	2,800.00000	25,200.00	3,250.00000	29,250.00	3,850.00000	34,650.00
CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C		EA	EA						
0170	604.16	8.000	8.000	1,000.00000	8,000.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00	2,650.00000	21,200.00
ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES		EA	EA						
0180	604.247	5.000	5.000	2,150.00000	10,750.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00
CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) PRATT & SONS, INC.		(2) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.		(3) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0282	626.332	5.000	5.000	1,200.00000	6,000.00	1,150.00000	5,750.00	2,350.00000	11,750.00
30 INCH DIAMATER GREATER THAN 8 FEET LONG & 36 INCH DIAMETER, 42 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		CY	CY						
0310	627.733	13,625.000	13,625.000	0.15000	2,043.75	0.12000	1,635.00	0.30000	4,087.50
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		LF	LF						
0312	627.744	476.000	476.000	1.10000	523.60	1.00000	476.00	0.85000	404.60
6" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		LF	LF						
0315	627.75	720.000	720.000	2.10000	1,512.00	2.00000	1,440.00	2.00000	1,440.00
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING		SF	SF						
0320	631.32	20.000	20.000	445.00000	8,900.00	240.00000	4,800.00	285.00000	5,700.00
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0330	639.18	1.000	1.000	8,450.00000	8,450.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A		EA	EA						
0340	645.106	13.000	13.000	140.00000	1,820.00	125.00000	1,625.00	150.00000	1,950.00
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN		EA	EA						
0350	645.116	1.000	1.000	263.00000	263.00	250.00000	250.00	350.00000	350.00
REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) PRATT & SONS, INC.		(2) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.		(3) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0360	645.15	(1)	(1)	48,000.00000	48,000.00	46,920.00000	46,920.00	72,500.00000	72,500.00
ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN									
CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN US. RTE.202									
0370	645.251	150.000	150.000	48.00000	7,200.00	42.00000	6,300.00	48.50000	7,275.00
ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS, TYPE I									
0380	645.271	135.000	135.000	45.00000	6,075.00	39.00000	5,265.00	44.00000	5,940.00
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I									
0390	652.33	30.000	30.000	70.00000	2,100.00	50.00000	1,500.00	50.00000	1,500.00
DRUM									
0400	652.34	150.000	150.000	19.00000	2,850.00	15.00000	2,250.00	15.00000	2,250.00
CONE									
0410	652.35	270.000	270.000	11.75000	3,172.50	13.00000	3,510.00	20.00000	5,400.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS									
0420	652.36	60.000	60.000	65.00000	3,900.00	110.00000	6,600.00	550.00000	33,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES									
0430	652.38	300.000	300.000	22.00000	6,600.00	22.00000	6,600.00	34.00000	10,200.00
FLAGGER									
0440	656.75	(1)	(1)	3,960.00000	3,960.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND									

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300) Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST. Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) PRATT & SONS, INC.		(2) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.		(3) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION			
	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0450	658.20	190.000 190.000	10.50000	1,995.00	10.00000	1,900.00	16.00000	3,040.00
ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH, GREEN								
0460	659.10	(1) (1)	83,100.00000	83,100.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	104,000.00000	104,000.00
MOBILIZATION								
Section Totals:				\$971,220.85		\$1,003,673.00		\$1,129,763.10
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				\$971,220.85		\$1,003,673.00		\$1,129,763.10
Contract Item Totals				\$971,220.85		\$1,003,673.00		\$1,129,763.10
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals				\$971,220.85		\$1,003,673.00		1,129,763.10

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description		Quantity and Units		(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	201.23	1.000	1.000	420.00000	420.00	500.00000	500.00	600.00000	600.00
REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY		EA	EA						
0020	201.24	1.000	1.000	186.00000	186.00	500.00000	500.00	400.00000	400.00
REMOVING STUMP		EA	EA						
0030	202.202	14,900.000	14,900.000	2.00000	29,800.00	2.50000	37,250.00	3.50000	52,150.00
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE		SY	SY						
0040	202.203	1,150.000	1,150.000	12.00000	13,800.00	13.20000	15,180.00	5.00000	5,750.00
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS		SY	SY						
0050	203.20	4,200.000	4,200.000	20.00000	84,000.00	18.00000	75,600.00	22.00000	92,400.00
COMMON EXCAVATION		CY	CY						
0060	203.24	100.000	100.000	1.00000	100.00	5.00000	500.00	8.00000	800.00
COMMON BORROW		CY	CY						
0070	304.10	3,550.000	3,550.000	40.00000	142,000.00	28.00000	99,400.00	30.00000	106,500.00
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL		CY	CY						
0080	403.2081	1,700.000	1,700.000	120.00000	204,000.00	122.00000	207,400.00	91.00000	154,700.00
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHALT		T	T						
0090	403.209	10.000	10.000	170.00000	1,700.00	160.00000	1,600.00	130.00000	1,300.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)		T	T						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0100	403.211	100.000 100.000	130.00000	13,000.00	127.00000	12,700.00	130.00000	13,000.00
		HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING) T T						
0110	403.213	1,050.000 1,050.000	91.00000	95,550.00	94.00000	98,700.00	91.00000	95,550.00
		HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE T T						
0120	409.15	1,200.000 1,200.000	9.00000	10,800.00	6.00000	7,200.00	8.00000	9,600.00
		BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED G G						
0130	502.341	17.000 17.000	785.00000	13,345.00	850.00000	14,450.00	700.00000	11,900.00
		STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN CY CY						
0140	502.342	22.000 22.000	751.00000	16,522.00	825.00000	18,150.00	700.00000	15,400.00
		STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY TRUCK APRON CY CY						
0150	603.169	424.000 424.000	79.00000	33,496.00	64.00000	27,136.00	70.00000	29,680.00
		15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF LF						
0160	604.092	9.000 9.000	6,433.00000	57,897.00	4,600.00000	41,400.00	4,200.00000	37,800.00
		CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C EA EA						
0170	604.16	8.000 8.000	1,606.00000	12,848.00	750.00000	6,000.00	3,200.00000	25,600.00
		ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES EA EA						
0180	604.247	5.000 5.000	2,062.00000	10,310.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00
		CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C EA EA						
0190	605.09	460.000 460.000	40.00000	18,400.00	40.00000	18,400.00	34.00000	15,640.00
		6 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE B LF LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0200	605.10	80.000	80.000	39.00000	3,120.00	46.00000	3,680.00	42.00000	3,360.00
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN OUTLET		LF	LF						
0210	609.34	2,250.000	2,250.000	32.00000	72,000.00	30.00000	67,500.00	32.00000	72,000.00
CURB TYPE 5		LF	LF						
0220	609.341	200.000	200.000	100.00000	20,000.00	110.00000	22,000.00	90.00000	18,000.00
CURB TYPE 5 - TRUCK APRON		LF	LF						
0230	609.35	124.000	124.000	5.00000	620.00	42.00000	5,208.00	44.00000	5,456.00
CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR		LF	LF						
0240	609.38	200.000	200.000	26.00000	5,200.00	22.00000	4,400.00	24.00000	4,800.00
RESET CURB TYPE 1		LF	LF						
0250	609.40	200.000	200.000	21.00000	4,200.00	18.00000	3,600.00	20.00000	4,000.00
RESET CURB TYPE 5		LF	LF						
0260	615.07	1,050.000	1,050.000	23.00000	24,150.00	48.00000	50,400.00	39.00000	40,950.00
LOAM		CY	CY						
0270	618.13	84.000	84.000	22.00000	1,848.00	80.00000	6,720.00	19.00000	1,596.00
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1		UN	UN						
0280	619.12	84.000	84.000	21.00000	1,764.00	24.00000	2,016.00	18.00000	1,512.00
MULCH		UN	UN						
0282	626.332	5.000	5.000	1,338.00000	6,690.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00	1,980.00000	9,900.00
30 INCH DIAMATER GREATER THAN 8 FEET LONG & 36 INCH DIAMETER, 42 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		CY	CY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:				
0310	627.733	13,625.000	13,625.000	0.20000	2,725.00	0.50000	6,812.50	0.12000	1,635.00
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			LF	LF					
0312	627.744	476.000	476.000	1.00000	476.00	1.50000	714.00	1.00000	476.00
6" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			LF	LF					
0315	627.75	720.000	720.000	2.00000	1,440.00	3.50000	2,520.00	2.00000	1,440.00
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING			SF	SF					
0320	631.32	20.000	20.000	260.00000	5,200.00	165.00000	3,300.00	180.00000	3,600.00
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)			HR	HR					
0330	639.18	1.000	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	12,100.00000	12,100.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A			EA	EA					
0340	645.106	13.000	13.000	145.00000	1,885.00	250.00000	3,250.00	130.00000	1,690.00
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN			EA	EA					
0350	645.116	1.000	1.000	291.00000	291.00	250.00000	250.00	300.00000	300.00
REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN			EA	EA					
0360	645.15	(1)	(1)	54,591.00000	54,591.00	62,000.00000	62,000.00	56,800.00000	56,800.00
CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN US. RTE.202			LS	LS					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID				(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:					
0370	645.251	150.000	150.000	49.00000	7,350.00	56.00000	8,400.00	45.00000	6,750.00
	ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS, TYPE I	SF	SF						
0380	645.271	135.000	135.000	45.00000	6,075.00	52.00000	7,020.00	40.00000	5,400.00
	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	SF	SF						
0390	652.33	30.000	30.000	48.00000	1,440.00	80.00000	2,400.00	25.00000	750.00
	DRUM	EA	EA						
0400	652.34	150.000	150.000	14.00000	2,100.00	24.00000	3,600.00	9.00000	1,350.00
	CONE	EA	EA						
0410	652.35	270.000	270.000	13.00000	3,510.00	17.00000	4,590.00	6.00000	1,620.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	SF						
0420	652.36	60.000	60.000	347.00000	20,820.00	700.00000	42,000.00	1,180.00000	70,800.00
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	CD	CD						
0430	652.38	300.000	300.000	29.00000	8,700.00	28.00000	8,400.00	38.00000	11,400.00
	FLAGGER	HR	HR						
0440	656.75	(1)	(1)	8,000.00000	8,000.00	16,200.00000	16,200.00	29,500.00000	29,500.00
	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LS						
0450	658.20	190.000	190.000	12.00000	2,280.00	18.00000	3,420.00	10.00000	1,900.00
	ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH, GREEN	SY	SY						
0460	659.10	(1)	(1)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	106,843.00000	106,843.00	119,800.00000	119,800.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300) Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST. Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description	Quantity and Units		(4) CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) SARGENT CORPORATION		(6) LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
MOBILIZATION	LS	LS						
Section Totals:				\$1,139,649.00		\$1,168,909.50		\$1,170,555.00
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				\$1,139,649.00		\$1,168,909.50		\$1,170,555.00
Contract Item Totals				\$1,139,649.00		\$1,168,909.50		\$1,170,555.00
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals				\$1,139,649.00		\$1,168,909.50		1,170,555.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	201.23	1.000	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	865.00000	865.00		
REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY		EA	EA						
0020	201.24	1.000	1.000	650.00000	650.00	865.00000	865.00		
REMOVING STUMP		EA	EA						
0030	202.202	14,900.000	14,900.000	8.00000	119,200.00	6.00000	89,400.00		
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE		SY	SY						
0040	202.203	1,150.000	1,150.000	19.00000	21,850.00	17.00000	19,550.00		
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS		SY	SY						
0050	203.20	4,200.000	4,200.000	24.00000	100,800.00	40.00000	168,000.00		
COMMON EXCAVATION		CY	CY						
0060	203.24	100.000	100.000	36.00000	3,600.00	70.00000	7,000.00		
COMMON BORROW		CY	CY						
0070	304.10	3,550.000	3,550.000	36.00000	127,800.00	70.00000	248,500.00		
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL		CY	CY						
0080	403.2081	1,700.000	1,700.000	121.00000	205,700.00	130.00000	221,000.00		
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHALT		T	T						
0090	403.209	10.000	10.000	190.00000	1,900.00	175.00000	1,750.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)		T	T						
0100	403.211	100.000	100.000	175.00000	17,500.00	165.00000	16,500.00		

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	T	T						
0110 403.213	1,050.000	1,050.000	131.00000	137,550.00	135.00000	141,750.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	T	T						
0120 409.15	1,200.000	1,200.000	11.00000	13,200.00	13.00000	15,600.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	G	G						
0130 502.341	17.000	17.000	760.00000	12,920.00	550.00000	9,350.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN	CY	CY						
0140 502.342	22.000	22.000	525.00000	11,550.00	550.00000	12,100.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY TRUCK APRON	CY	CY						
0150 603.169	424.000	424.000	65.00000	27,560.00	190.00000	80,560.00		
15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	LF	LF						
0160 604.092	9.000	9.000	3,200.00000	28,800.00	6,250.00000	56,250.00		
CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	EA	EA						
0170 604.16	8.000	8.000	750.00000	6,000.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00		
ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	EA	EA						
0180 604.247	5.000	5.000	2,300.00000	11,500.00	3,750.00000	18,750.00		
CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C	EA	EA						
0190 605.09	460.000	460.000	36.00000	16,560.00	65.00000	29,900.00		
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE B	LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0200 605.10 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN OUTLET	80.000 80.000 LF LF	45.00000	3,600.00	60.00000	4,800.00		
0210 609.34 CURB TYPE 5	2,250.000 2,250.000 LF LF	20.00000	45,000.00	33.00000	74,250.00		
0220 609.341 CURB TYPE 5 - TRUCK APRON	200.000 200.000 LF LF	80.00000	16,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00		
0230 609.35 CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR	124.000 124.000 LF LF	80.00000	9,920.00	44.00000	5,456.00		
0240 609.38 RESET CURB TYPE 1	200.000 200.000 LF LF	12.00000	2,400.00	30.00000	6,000.00		
0250 609.40 RESET CURB TYPE 5	200.000 200.000 LF LF	12.00000	2,400.00	17.00000	3,400.00		
0260 615.07 LOAM	1,050.000 1,050.000 CY CY	45.00000	47,250.00	60.00000	63,000.00		
0270 618.13 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	84.000 84.000 UN UN	19.00000	1,596.00	20.00000	1,680.00		
0280 619.12 MULCH	84.000 84.000 UN UN	19.00000	1,596.00	20.00000	1,680.00		
0282 626.332 30 INCH DIAMATER GREATER THAN 8 FEET LONG & 36 INCH DIAMETER, 42 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION	5.000 5.000 CY CY	1,150.00000	5,750.00	1,450.00000	7,250.00		

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0310 627.733	13,625.000	13,625.000	0.35000	4,768.75	0.44000	5,995.00		
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	LF						
0312 627.744	476.000	476.000	1.00000	476.00	1.25000	595.00		
6" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	LF						
0315 627.75	720.000	720.000	2.50000	1,800.00	3.15000	2,268.00		
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	SF	SF						
0320 631.32	20.000	20.000	125.00000	2,500.00	375.00000	7,500.00		
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	HR	HR						
0330 639.18	1.000	1.000	12,900.00000	12,900.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	EA	EA						
0340 645.106	13.000	13.000	125.00000	1,625.00	160.00000	2,080.00		
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	EA	EA						
0350 645.116	1.000	1.000	250.00000	250.00	315.00000	315.00		
REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	EA	EA						
0360 645.15	(1)	(1)	46,600.00000	46,600.00	58,650.00000	58,650.00		
CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN US. RTE.202	LS	LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300)
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST.

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0370	645.251	150.000	150.000	58.00000	8,700.00	52.50000	7,875.00		
ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS, TYPE I		SF	SF						
0380	645.271	135.000	135.000	57.00000	7,695.00	48.50000	6,547.50		
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I		SF	SF						
0390	652.33	30.000	30.000	55.00000	1,650.00	75.00000	2,250.00		
DRUM		EA	EA						
0400	652.34	150.000	150.000	25.00000	3,750.00	15.00000	2,250.00		
CONE		EA	EA						
0410	652.35	270.000	270.000	12.75000	3,442.50	25.00000	6,750.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		SF	SF						
0420	652.36	60.000	60.000	150.00000	9,000.00	2,300.00000	138,000.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		CD	CD						
0430	652.38	300.000	300.000	25.00000	7,500.00	32.00000	9,600.00		
FLAGGER		HR	HR						
0440	656.75	(1)	(1)	7,900.00000	7,900.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00		
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LS	LS						
0450	658.20	190.000	190.000	14.00000	2,660.00	17.50000	3,325.00		
ACRYLIC LATEX COLOR FINISH, GREEN		SY	SY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 020213.00 **Counties:** KENNEBEC Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: November 02, 2016 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):** HSIP-2021(300) Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/15/17 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: WINTHROP, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, US. RTE.202 / MAIN ST. Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(7) GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.		(8) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0460	659.10	(1)	(1)	135,000.00000	135,000.00	305,000.50000	305,000.50		
MOBILIZATION		LS	LS						
Section Totals:					\$1,259,369.25		\$1,925,207.00		
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:					\$1,259,369.25		\$1,925,207.00		
Contract Item Totals					\$1,259,369.25		\$1,925,207.00		
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		\$0.00		
Contract Grand Totals					\$1,259,369.25		\$1,925,207.00		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

